

Navmaharashtra Shikshan Mandal Shevgaon's Abasaheb Kakade Shikshanshastra Mahavidyalaya,

Shevgaon, Dist. Ahmednagar, Pin.- 414502, Phone-07429-222399,223654

Email:-kakadebedcollegeshevgaon@gmail.com

Website: http://www.nmsmakbedded.in

NCTE Code No.: APW01794/123249/146354 ID.NO.PU/AN/B.ED./90/2006

1.2.2 Value-Added Courses Offered During the Academic Year 2019-2020

Title: Empowering Women: Strategies for Success

Course Learning Outcomes:

By the end of the course, participants will be able to:

- 1. Develop greater self-confidence and self-awareness
- 2. Identify and overcome limiting beliefs and behaviours
- 3. Improve communication skills and develop effective interpersonal relationship
- 4. Develop leadership skills and strategies for success
- 5. Achieve personal and professional goals through women empowerment

Time Duration: 30 hours For Course Details to:

http://www.nmsmakbedded.in

Offered at: Navmaharashtra Shikshan Mandal Shevgaon's Abasaheb Kakade Shikshanshastra Mahavidyalaya, Shevgaon, Dist.

Ahmednagar, Pin.- 414502, Phone-07429-222399,223654



Principal Shasaheb Kakade Shikshan Shastra Mahavidyaley Shevgaon, Dist Ahmednagar



Navmaharashtra Shikshan Mandal Shevgaon's Abasaheb Kakade Shikshanshastra Mahavidyalaya,

Shevgaon, Dist. Ahmednagar, Pin.- 414502, Phone-07429-222399,223654

Email:-kakadebedcollegeshevgaon@gmail.com

Website: http://www.nmsmakbedded.in

NCTE Code No.: APW01794/123249/146354 ID.NO.PU/AN/B.ED./90/2006

1.2.2 Value-Added Courses Offered During the Academic Year 2019-2020

Title: Mastering Classroom Management

Course Learning Outcomes:

By the end of the course, participants will be able to:

- 1. Develop a positive and supportive classroom culture
- 2. Engage students in learning and promote active participation
- 3. Manage disruptive behaviour effectively
- 4. Build positive relationships with students and parents
- 5. Create a culture of learning in the classroom

ation

Time Duration: 30 hours For Course Details to:

http://www.nmsmakbedded.in

Offered at : Navmaharashtra Shikshan Mandal Shevgaon's Abasaheb Kakade Shikshanshastra Mahavidyalaya, Shevgaon, Dist.

Ahmednagar, Pin.- 414502, Phone-07429-222399,223654





Principal Abasaheb Kakade Shikshan Shastra Mahavidyaley Shevgaon, Dist Ahmednagar